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Florida 
CDA Technical Institute 
Walter Joslyn, 
Michael Parkinson 
97 Trout River Drive 
Jacksonville, FL  32208 
+1-904.766.7736 
 
Aquarius Reef Base 
Roger Garcia, CHT, DMT 
Florida International University   
85932 Overseas Highways 
Islamorada, FL 33036 
+1-305.664.2916  
garcirog@fiu.edu 
https://aquarius.fiu.edu/courses/ 

 
Trilogy International      
Mike Massaro, EMT-P, DMT 
4501 E Columbus Drive 
Tampa, FL 33605 
+1-813.567.1099 
training@trilogyhse.com 

Louisiana 
West Jefferson Medical Center 
Keith Van Meter, MD 
1101 Medical Center Boulevard 
Marrero, LA  70072 
Contact: Brock Chamberlain 
+1-504.349.6558  
brock.chamberlain@lcmchealth.org 
 

Mississippi 
Naval Special Warfare ATC DET Stennis 
Special Operations Tactical Medic Course 
Christopher Lanier, HMC Deep Sea Diving IDC 
Stennis Space Center, MS 39529  
+1-251.370.3288 
Lanier, Christopher L CPO USN USSOCOM NSW 
christopher.l.lanier.mil@socom.mil  
Military/Federal Employees Only 

 
 

Texas 
Poseidon Safety 
Kevan Corson 
108 Silver Lace Lane 
Round Rock, TX 78663 
+1-512.924.4266 
Kevan.corson@poseidonsafety.com 
 
HM Recompression Services 
The Professional Diver Training Center 
Haywood Thomson, RN, DMT 
5304 Big Six Street, Suite A 
Alvarado, TX 76009 
+1-407.782.8336 
hmrecompression@gmail.com  
 

Virginia 
Prime Time Training 
Richard Meister, DMT 
358 Abington Circle 
Hampton VA 23669 
+1-757.329.8295 
RMeister10@cox.net 
 

Washington      
Divers Institute of Technology 
Brad Peterson, DMT 
1341 N Northlake Way Suite 150 
Seattle, Washington  98103 
+1-206.783.5542 
Bpeterson@diversinstitute.edu 
 
Army Diving Medicine Program 
Nicholas Studer, MD. MPH, NRP 
NOAA Western Region Center 
7600 Sand Point Way NE 
Seattle, WA 98115 
+1-210.466.5613 
usarmy.jbsa.medcom.mbx.medcom-diving-
medicine@health.mil 
Military/Federal Employees Only 
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